Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 1: -- Level 1 - 1B

Arena
Bridle . Clare Banks Karen Robins 9
# , Horse Rider . Yo  place
244632 %Everton Hara Z Ann MacDonald : 71.920% 1 71.540% 1 . 71731 1
229837 Gt Rhythm |Corinne ward | 68650% 3 69.230% 2 68942 2
. 22889 Parkridge Luke %Marlene Parkinson . 70.580% 2 62.690% 5 66.635 3
244555 Happy Fella ;EMarIene Parkinson | 66.920% 4 63.270% 4 65.096 4
231887 Corvette §Shiriev Black 65.580% 5 61.350% 8 63.462 5
244400 Dreams Gt %Judith Stalker | 2 62.500% 7 63.850% 3 63.1?3 | 6
245680 Sophie Rose gKristin Darby | | 64.230% 6 62120% 6 63173 6
é..w..g.3;.214 Brookmount Expres_sl:q_jHeather Boniface 62.120% 8 62.120% 6 62.115 8
241258 Mackattack Ann-Marie McNeil #%x#% | 60.000% 9 56350% 10 58173 9
244245 Mahogany N Ice ?Kathrvn Blackwood . 55.380% 12 56.540% 9 55.962 io
238112 Balintore Jan Allen | S5.960% 10 55.190% 11 55577 11
244452 Gunsmoke %Christine Williamson | 55.960% 10 49.230% 14 52,596 12
244986 Guess Ks Rache!MqCaIIum . 50.190% 14 53.080% 12 51.635 13
234942 Sbf Infinity | Deirdre Anderson | s0770% 13 50.380% 13 50.577 14
243864 Coal Creek Lisa Dwyer . 41350% 15 40.000% 15  40.673 15
236314 Ridgeland Silver Liningf Rochelle Weller 0.0%
1239297 Guess Mh Allie Harper : 0.0%
241638 Rhianna B jEmma Frew . 0.000% E
237598 The Chimaera iSon]'a Swale 0.0%
244437 Aspen Hills Sabih %J}u)lAi‘akl_latham 0.0%
28112 Hunters Court ?Sarah Farrugia 0.0%
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Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 2: -- Level 1 Pony - 1B

Arena
Bridle : Clare Banks Karen Robins o
# Horse Rider Yo  place
232791 %Southwind Summer Kate Hamilton “ 62.120% 1 63.270% 1 62.692 1
234732 Rico gKateEin Stuart . 56.350% 2 58.650% 3 57.500 2
22186 Moorak Valuer General ‘ Connor Sharp L 53.270% 3 59.040% 2 56.154 3

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 12:49 PM page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 3: -- Level 2 - 2C

Arena

Bridle
#

239610 |

Horse

lLavante

240935
204323
233765

232200

244400
29945
237237

Rascallion
Sylvester Mh
Rosari Ringo Star
Air Time Ii

Dreams Gt

The Flying Doctor

Hamburg

244935
_.239232
238452

232210

239265

245255

229354

_236314

229785

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 11:26 AM

Lucca Me

Nip Of Gin
Amour Retro

Rustick Sunset

Parkridge Limited

Loriella

Tussock Lane

Rider

'Rachael Powell

éAnva Durling
fHelen Boyd
iAIIie Harper
.Candice Nichol
;Judith Stalker

-Wendy Price

ZKerryn Mclean

§3enna Bekhuis
fHeIen Innes
éE*/Ieiis‘s.a Proctor
Tracy Diane Haggart
:Julie Manson

fJenna Belkhuis

Julie Clay

Ridgeland Silver Lining:} Rochelle Weller

Loch Linnhe

Kristen Andersen-5Strang

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Marcia Bavley

68.130%
64.380%
57.920%
57.500%
61.670%
56.460%
61.040%

60.420%

53.966%
59.170%
56.250%
58.130%
56.040%

11

12

Julia Kitkerr

64.790%

64.790%

64,790%
62.080%
57.710%
62.500%
57.710%
57.920%
62.710%
57.290%
59.580%
55.210%

56.460%

13

12

59.167 .

56.250 .

% place

66.458 1

64.583
61.354
59.792
59.688
59.479
59.375

O 0 ON G W bR W N

58.333

i
o

58.229
57.917

e
N

56.667

[y
W

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 4: -~ Level 2 Pony - 2C

Arena

Bridie . .
# Horse Rider Marcia Bayley Julia Kitkerr % place
22186 %Moorak Valuer General Connor Sharp | 52.920% 1 58.130% 1 55521 1

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 11:26 AM page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 5: -- Zilco Level 3 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number

234748

236633

238216

233632

29084

29976

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 10:46 AM

Horse

Revelwood Sherry

Alliarna

Astek Gustavo

Rh Lyndon

Hephaestus

Rhein

Rider
Lyniey Stockdale

Sonya MclLachlan

Cate Edgeler

Arabella Aynsley

Sonja Swale

Rachael Powell

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Lyn Fox

74.300%
77.000%
75.670%

71.300%
73.000%
72.170%

68.300%
70.000%
69.170%

66.300%
67.000%
66.670%

55.700%
59.000%
57.330%

58.000%
58.000%
58.000%

Kristin Cottam

69.000%
69.000%

65.000% 1

64.700%
67.000%

65.830% 2

64.700%
64.000%

64.330% 3

63.700%
65.000%

64.330% 3

55.000%
55.000%

55.000% 5

48.300%
55.000%

51.670% G

72,333 1

69.000 2

66750 3

65.500 4

56.167 5

54833 6

page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 6: -~ Level 3 - 3C

Arena

Bridle
Number

223455
229055
222342
234526

233744

235160

235133

Horse

-Good Question

st Coruba

Flynn Eyre

The Southern Sky
D’ornay

| Graemar Amore

; Ananoir

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 9:16 AM

judge 1: Linda Warren-Davey

Rider

Mary Davis

Sharon Muirhead
Deborah Drummond
Sue Jones

Rochelte Smith
Melissa Proctor

Rosie Hore

%

66.622%

64.054%
61.622%
59.865%
59.189%
58.919%

0.0%

Saturday, 5 December 2015

place

1

A U b WN
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Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 7: -- Zilco Level 4 Musical Freestyle

Sunday, 6 December 2015

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 1:26 PM

Arena
N?J:-!ndlleer Horse Rider Lyn Fox
‘25486 Leo Dreams Of Gold Fiona Sharp s
' Technical ~69.000% = 65.300%
Artistic' 70.0000/0 ; 67.0000/0 ‘
| Total: 69:500% 2 | 66.170% 3
1226526 Luna Rosa Adelle O'Neill ; |
5 Technical  69.700% | 66.700%
Artistic - 76.000% 65.000%
. e . Total . 72.830% 1 = 65.830% 4
228943 Allitation Kerrie Morrison !
| Technical | 61.000%  67.300%
Artistic 65-000% . 71,000%
: Total. 63-000% 4 | 69.170% 1,
1232866 TI Latanya Sharon Templeton :
| Technical . 63.300% ° 64.300%
Artistic? 64.000% 63.000% !
rota] | 63.670% 3 | 63.670% 5 |
234051 Vivani Deborah Morshuis
| Technical : 61.300% . 58.300%
Artisticé 63.000% © 64,000%
; Total | 62.170%
232963 Astraeus Emma Rowe-Pledger '
: Technical :
Artistic :
: o Total
226585 Sylvan Antics Rosie Hore {
: Technical
Artistic |
P . Total :
228904 Dream Catcher Tp  Lesley McKay :
Technical
Artistic !
: RS . o . Total
1229927 Tigger Who Jenny Affleck
Technical
Artistic
- . T o Total
‘235884 Sir Donato Sw Kate Dodd
! Technical
Artistic |
Total
226529 Golden Centaur Joyce Yee-Murdoch : :
Technical | 57.700%  66.700%
Artistic . ©0.000% 70.000%
Total: 58.830% 6 , 68.330% 2

Val McGregor Kristin Cottam%

67.700%
67.000% |
67.330% 1

64.300%
64.000%
64.170% 4.

65.000% |
66.000%
65.500% 3!

66.300%
65.000%

65.670% 2

62.700%
63.000%

5 | 61.170% 6 62.830% 5/

62.000%
63.000%
62.500% 6

%

67.667

67.611

65.889

64.333

62.056

0.0%

- 0.0%

__0.00/0

0.0%

0.0%

PL

page 1



Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 8: -- Level 5 - 5B

judge 1: Linda Warren-Davey

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider % place
225067 _ Cordacious ~Gillan Edgar 65.714% 1
28911 Rakaunui Embracing Judy Nickolls 64.429% 2
) 224292 R Diva H Belinda Horne 58.857% 3
229818  Greta D_eborah Rutherford 56.000% 4
_22152_3 ;Mastelr‘Mal_'_n-_l_ad_uke Rebecca Scott 0.0%
1229911 TePekaliselott  Jackie Thomas 0.0%
23167 Lindisfarne Hollywood Dale Allison 0.0%
221523 __Master Marmaduke_ Rebecca Scott 0.0%
226585 ?Svlvan Antics Rosie Hore 0.0%

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 11:42 AM
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Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 9: -~ Level 6/7 - 6B

Arena

Br;:ile ;Horse Rider Marcia Bayley Margaret Dickie % p,ace.
223504 | All-white _HielkeDeGraaf | S9630% 2 62750% 1 59.188 1
221846 Rossellini | Barbara Chalmers 55.880% 1 59.500% 2 57.688 2
: 24836 GEamorgan_ththm 'n'iAqnes Irwin 55.130% 3 58.630% 3 56.875° 3
27041 Gammon Ks | Joy White 0.0%

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 1:04 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 10: -~ Zilco GP Level 8 - Musical FS

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

22169 Millstream Magic Wendy Butler

Rider

Technical

Artistic

_ - o Total
220899 Glenview Caballero Judy Nickolls

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 1:13 PM

Technical '
Artistic :
Total :

: Linda Warren-
Davey

59.000%
62.000%
60.500% 1

54.800%
62.000%
58.380% 2

Lyn Fox

55.300%
59.000%
57.130% 2

57.000%
60.000%
58.500% 1

Val McGregor |

56.500%
58.000%
57.250%

54.800%
55.000%
54.880%

1.

2

% PL

58,292 1

57.250 2

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 15: -- Super 5 Vetpro Level 1D

237598

printed Sat,

The Chimaera

5 Dec 2015 at 4:27 PM

Arena

Bridle
& Horse Rider

22889 Parkridge Luke Marlene Parkinson
244632 Everton Hara Z Ann MacDonald

29945 The Fiying Doctor | Wendy Price

231887 Corvette  |shirleyBlack

‘ 24153&3 ‘ghianr@ . Emma Frew 1‘

245680 SophieRose KristinDarby

241258 Mackattack | Ann-Marie MaNell Fhrk
234942 Sbf Infinity ?P"e_irﬂch:‘irewﬁp_d?{io‘_n” |
238112 Balintore !Jan Alien

244986 GuessKs * [Rachel McCallum
244452 Gunsmoke ;EChristine Williamson
232214 Brookmount Expresso %Heather Boniface

229837 GtRhythm | Corinne Ward

. 244555 Happy Fella iMarlene Parkinson
244245__ __Ma_%’_ngganv N Ice éKathryﬂ Blackwood
239297 Guess Mh Allie Harper

~ 244437 Aspen Hills Sabih iJulia Latham

i Sonja Swale

65.890%

55.710%

56.610%

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Marcia Bayley

68.930% 1

59.460%
57.860%
58.040%

55.710%
56.790%
54.640% 10

51.960% 12
54.640% 10

. 0.000%

(N

~N oM 0 m s W

Lyn Fox

£6.960%

63.210%

61.790%
60.890%
60.540%
.58..570.%
56.960%

53.750%
53.210%

52.320%
53.570%

49,110%

10

11

12

- 57.143

% place

67.946 1

64.554
60.625
59375
59.286

56.339
55.268
54.911°

VO N nh W N

53.482 10

52.768 11;

51.875 12

R B
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

page 1

0.0%



Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 16: -~ Level 1 Pony 1D

Arena
Bridle Marcia Bayley Lyn Fox 0
# | Horse , Rider Yo place
- 234732 IRico | Katelin Stuart . 60.000% 1 61.430% 1 60714 1
232791 Southwind Summer | Kate Hamilton | 57.500% 2 55.000% 2  56.250 2

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 4:31 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 17: -~ Zilco Level 2 Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

233765 Rosari Ringo Star
1232200  Air Time Ii

239232 Nip Of Gin

239610 Lavante

29945 The Flying Doctor

Rider
Allie Harper

Candice Nichol

Helen Innes

Rachael Powell

Wendy Price

237237 Hamburg

239265 Parkridge Limited
Edition

240935 Rascallion

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 4:11 PM

Julie Manson

Anya Durling

Technical

Artistic’

Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic

. dotal. .

Technical
Artistic

e Total

Technical
Artistic

... Jotal ..

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Linda Warren-

Davey

70.000%
68.800%

60.380% 1

66.300%
68.800%

67.500% 2

65.000%
66.300%

65.630% 3 .

65.000%
66.300%

65.630% 3

63.100%
61.300%

62.190% 5

61.300%
62.500%

61.880% 6

55.400%
53.800%

56.560% 7

Kristin Cottam

66.900%
70.000%

68.440% 1

59.400%
62.500%

60.940% 5

£2.500%
62.500%

62.500% 2

561.300%
61.300%

61.250% 3

61.300%
61.300%

61.250% 3

60.000%
60.000%

60.000% 6

56.900%
57.500%

57.190% 7

% PL
68.906 1
64.219 2
64,063 3
63.438 4
61.719 5
60.938 6
56.875 7

0.0%

page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 18: -~ Level 2 - 2A

Saturday, 5 December 2015

jfudge 1: Clare Banks

Rider

Arena

Bridie
Number  Horse
244632 ?‘Everton Hara Z
244935  Lucca Me
229785 gi.och Linnhe

238452 | Amour Retro
204323 ) §£Svlvester Mh
232210 Rustick Sunset

7 29325 In The Zone
238112 Balintore _
244452 Gunsmoke
234942  Sbf Infinity
229364 ?Tussock Lane
236314 | Ridgeland Silver Lining
245255 lLoriella
243864  Coal Creek

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 3:56 PM

Jan Allen

Jenna Bekhuis

Kristen Anderson-Strang

Melissa Proctor

Helen Bovyd

Tracy Diane Haggart

Jeanette Manoah
Christine Williamson
Deirdre Anderson
Julie Clay

Rochelle Weller
Jenna Bekhuis

Lisa Dwyer

Ann MacDonald

%

71.000%

67.250%
67.000%

66.000%

65.250%
63.250%
61.250%

60.750%

59.500%

53.250%
0.0% '
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

place

1

d
(=]

0w N o W Ok W ONC
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Dressage Southland Saturday, 5 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 19: -~ Level 2 Pony - 2A judge 1: Clare Banks

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider % place
232791 ;Southwind Summer Kate Hamilton 62.5009% 1
234732 %Rico Katelin Stuart "~ 61.500% 2

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 1:50 PM

page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 20: -- Super 5 Bateson Trailers Level 3D

Arena

Bridle
# - Horse

236633 | Alliarna

234748 Revelwood Sherry

' 235153 Good Question
238216 Astek Gustavo
¢ 29976 Rhein

. 222342 The Southern Sky

233632 Rh Lyndon
223455 Ts Coruba

233744 Graemar Amore
234526 D'ornay

29084 Hephaestus

235160 Ananoir

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 2:50 PM

Rider

fSonva MclLachlan

Lynley Stockdate
éMarv Davis
Cate Edgeler
%Rachael Powell
§Sue Jones

| Arabella Aynstey

%Sharon Muirhead

.
;f Melissa Proctor

|
;‘ Rochelle Smith
Sonija Swale

| Rosie Hore

Barbara Chalmers

73.130%
71.636%.
66.130%
65.130%

60.380%

60.500%

60.380%

62.130%

57.750%

55.630%
51.880%

~Nbh W N

- TR T, BN

11

Karen Robins

67.750%

67.380%

64.500%
64.380%

60.500%

57.250%

57.130%

54.750%

56.500%

54.000%

49,130%

10

11

%

70.438

69.500
65.313

64.750
60.438
58.875

58.750

58.438
57.125

54.813
50.500
0.0%

place

1

©le N @ o s W N

[y

11,

page 1



Dressag

e Southland

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 21: -- Level 4 - 4B

Arena

Bridle
i

228943

Horse
!Allitation

25486
_ 232866
22652§
234051
“ 229055

L.eo Dreams Of Gold
TI_ _Lat_a nya

Luna Rosa

\‘Iivman‘i ’

Fivnn Evre

Rider

Kerrie Morrison

Fiona Sharp

| Sharon Templeton

Adelle O'Neill

- .
[Deborah Morshuis

Deborah Drummond

229927
- 228904

Tigger Who

Dream Catcher Tp

Jenny Affleck

Lesley McKay

235884
226529
© 232963

Sir Donato Sw
Golden Centaur

Astraeus

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 4:53 PM

! Kate Dodd

| .
gJovce Yee-Murdoch

§Emma Rowe-Pledger

Margaret Dickie

70.640%

72.310%

69.870%
65.000%

62.950%
61.150%

2

o Bk W

Karen Robins

66.790%

61.030%
62.180%
62.820%
60.380%

60.130%

. 61.667
. 60.641

%  place

68.718 1

66.667
66.026
63.910

LU IR T

0.0%
00%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 22: -~ Zilco Level 5 Musical Freestyle

Hollywood

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 3:16 PM

Arena

Bridle

Number Horse Rider

225067 Cordacious Gillian Edgar
229818 Greta Deborah Rutherford
28911 Rakaunui Embracing Judy Nickolls
229911 Te Peka Lisejott Jackie Thomas
224292 RDivaH Belinda Horne
221523 Master Marmaduke Rebecca Scott
23167 Lindisfarne Dale Allison

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
... Total

Technical
Artistic

o Total. ..

Technical
Artistic
... Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Saturday, 5 Pecember 2015

Val McGregor

66.000%
68.000%
67.000%

66.000%
68.000%
67.000%

65.000%
64.000%

64.500%

62.300%
62.000%

62.170% :

59.700%
57.000%

58.330%

Agnes Irwin

66.000%
68.000%
67.000%

64.000%
67.000%

65.500%

61.700%
66.000%
63.830%

52.300%
67.000%

64.670%

55.300%
60.000%
57.670%

% PL
67.000 1
66.250 2
64.167 3
63.417 4
58.000 5

0.0%

0.0%
page 1



Dressage Southland

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 23: -- Zilco Level 6/7 Musical Freestyle

Arena
221846 Rossellini Barbara Chalmers
: Technical
Artistic
o Total :
223504 All-white Hielke De Graaf
: Technical :
Artistic |
e e e e e Total
24836 Glamorgan Rhythm Agnes Irwin
: 'n' Blue Technical
Artistic
. Total
27041 Gammon Ks Joy White
Technical
Artistic
Total

printed Sat, 5 Dec 2015 at 5:04 PM

, Linda Warreﬂ-E

Davey

66.300%
69.000%

Val McGregor

. 67.000%
. 68.000%

67.630% 1 °

63.800%
63.000%

63.380% 2

67.500% 1

- 65.000%

67.000%
66.000% 2

H

Clare Banks

64.800%
66.000%
65.380% 1.

64.000%
66.000%
65.000% 2°

% PL

66.833 1

64.792 2

0.0%

C.0%

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 24: -- Level 1 - 1C

Sunday, 6 December 2015

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 11:27 AM

13

Arena

| Brif'e Horse Rider Allanah White

24467 [pverton Haraz __|Am Meonald | 7asson
244555 Happy Fella EMarEene Parkinson 66.920%

22889 Parkridge Luke %Marlene Parkinson 65.000%

229837 Gt Rhythm Corinne Ward 3.270%

| 241258 Mackattack  |AAn-Marie Mcell ¥4 | 61.920%

| 231887 Corvette Shirley Black | 60.000%
232214 Brookmount Expresso |Heather Boniface 57.500%

245630 SophieRose |Kristin Darby. s6.730%

: 238112_ Balintore Jan Allen 57.120%
234942 Sbf Infinity Deirdre Anderson 56.540%
244986 GuessKs |Rache McCallum s4.620%

| 241638 Rhianna |Emma Frew 55.190%
203864 CoalCresk  |lisaDwyer S4420%
28112 Hunters Court | Sarah Farrugia

| 237598 The Chimaera 'Sonja Swale
244437 Aspen _i-_ii_l_l_s_Sgh_ih §3ulia Latham _

239297 Guess Mh | Allie Harper
| 244452 Gunsmoke %Christing Williamson ~ 0.000%
' 244245 Mahogany N Ice 1§;i<athr\/n Blackwood |

10
12
11

Julia Kilkerr

64.040% 1
61;20% I 3
62.500% 2
58.850% 4
55.770% &
56.920% 5

. 555800/; I 7
54.620% 8
52.69.0%“ 10 |

| 52.120% 11
53.460% 9
51.15b°/o 12
51.150% 12

58.462

55.673 :

52.788

0.0%

%  place

68.846

64.423
63.750

61.058
58.846.

56.538 .

54.904

..

54.327 _
54.038
53.173

TR
N

o
W

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.00/9 :
E

1 :

© O N e U R W N

= O

page &



Dressage Southiand Sunday, 6 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 25: -- Level 1 Pony - 1C

Arena
Bridle . o
# | Horse Rider Allanaf White 5 Jutia Kilkerr % place
: ! :
234732 |Rico | Katelin Stuart - 58.460% 2 62.880% 1 60.673 1
232791 Southwind Summer Kate Hamilton | 56.730% 3 S8.850% 2 57.788 2
© 240204 Mangakaraa | Adine Russell | 58.650% 1 54620% 3 56,635 3

winted Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 11:54 AM page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 26: -~ Super 5 Matthew Hanoverians 2D

rinted Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 11:28 AM

Arena
Bridle
# Horse Rider
| 240935 |Rascallion AnvaDurling
© 204323 Sylvester Mh | Helen Boyd
2449_35_ Lucca__Me %Jenna Bekhwfs
229785 Loch L!nnhg_ ; Kristen An_clerson—_Stranq
237237 Hamburg |Kerryn Melean |
| 239610 Lavante |Rachael Powell
239265 Parkridge Limited fJufie Manson
..... 233765 RosariRingoStar AlieHarper
: 232210_ _Rustick_Sq_nset gTracy Diane Haggart
239232 Nip OfGin Helen Tnnes
| 29325 I_:_\__'{_he Zone__ N _f_Jeanette f_\_’l_anoah
238452 Amour Retro gMeIissa Proctor
29945 The Flying Doctor gw_ggdy Price
245255 Loriella gJenna Bekhuis
236314 Ridgeland Silver Lining, Rochelle Weller
220364 Tussock Lane | Julie Clay

Sunday, 6 December 2015

Linda Warren-Davey

. 78.040% 1
e
65.180% 2
61.250% 7
64.820% 3
64.640% 4
e
60.360% 9
Craon o
54.460% 12

56.070% 11
58B.570% 10

Karen Robins

72.140%

63.390%

62.140%
65.180%

60.890%

59.640%

62.500%

62.680%

58.750%

56.430%
54.290%

51.070%

oisr oo

11
12

% place
75.089 1
63.750 2
63.661 3
63.214 4
62.857 5
62.143 6
61.875 7
61518 8
60.446° O
55.446 10,
55.179 11
54,821 12
0.0f’/p
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 28: -- Level 3 -~ 3B

Arena

Bridie
Number Horse

234748 ' Revelwood Sherry

236633 | Alliarna
235153 gGood Question

. 238216 %AstekGustavo
233632 Rh Lyndon

234526 ED'ornav

29084  Hephaestus
22376  |Sugar Daddy

| 232200 Air Time Ii

. 29976 | Rhein
233744 |Graemar Amare

235160 fAnanoir

222342 | The Southern Sky

winted Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 11:45 AM

Rider
Lynley Stockdale

Sonya MclLachlan

Mary Da_vis
Ca_te‘EdgeIer

~ Arabella Aynsley
Ro;helie Smith _

Sonja Swale

Nigel McCoard

Rachael Powell

Melissa Proctor

Rosie Hore

Sue Jones

Candice Nicho!

judge 1: Clare Banks

%

69.559%

69.118%
67.647%
66.3_240/0 |
63.676% ‘

63.235%

62.941%
; 60.441%

59.559%

57.353%
0.0%
0.0%

Sunday, 6 December 2015

place

1

-
o

0.0%

WO N m s W N

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 29: -- Super 5 Dunstan Horsefeeds Level 4D

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 10:24 AM

Arena
Bridle
# Horse Rider
25486 |Leo Dreams Of Gold |Fiona Sharp
228943 Allitation iKerrEe Morrison
226526 Luna Rosa %Ade[le O'Neill
232866 Tl Latanya _ ;S_haron Templeton
226529 Golden Centaur éJoyce Yee-Murdoch
232963 Astraeus |Emma Rowe-Pledger
228904 Dream Catcher Tp " Lesley McKay
229927 Tigger Who Jenny Affleck
: 234051 Vi_v_ran__i o Deborah Morshuis
235884 Sir Donato Sw Kate Dodd

Sunday, 6 December 2015

Clare Banks

Marcia Bayley °% place
66.630% 1 64.250% 65.438 1.
 59.630% 2 64.500% 52553 ;
58.750% 3 61.000% 59.875 : 3?
58.630% 4 60.630% 50.625 4.
56.880% 5 62.000% 59.438 5
56.000% 6 57.500% 56.750 '5

0.0%
L 00%

0.0% |

0.0%

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 6 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 30: -- Super 5 Fiber Fresh Feeds 5D

Arena
Bridle Horse Rider Marcia Bayley Lyn Fox % place
# : _
225067 [Cordacious Gilientdger | SLSTO% 1 65570% 1 63571 1
28911 Rakaunui Embracing iJudv Nickolls - 59.290% 2 62.290% 2 60.786 2.
224292 RDiva H ' Belinda Horne - 55.570% 4 60.710% 4 58,143 3
; 229911 Te Peka Liselott fJ_ack_ieThomas 34.140% 5 62.000% 3 58.071 4
: '22_9_818 Greta | §Deborah Rutherford = 56.290% 3 58.000% 5 57.143 5
| 229055 Flyan Eyre |Deborah Drummond  0.0%
226585 Sylvan Antics fRosie Hore  0.0%
221520 MasterMarmaduke |Rebeccascott  oom
page 1

winted Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 12:19 PM



Dressage Southland Sunday, 6 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 31: -- Super 5 Hobson Horsecoaches Level 6/7 PSG

Arena
Br;;lle | Horse | Rider | Marcia Bayley Margaret Dickie % p;ace.
- 223504 |All-white | Hielke De Graaf | 89210% 1 64.340% 2 61776 1
221846 Rossellini | Barbara Chaimers | S78%0% 3 64870% 1 1382 2
24836 Glamorgan Rhythm 'n’ %Aqnes Irwin | 58.820% 2 60.390% 3 59.605 3
27041 Gammon Ks _ %Joy White i 0.0%; |

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 11:39 AM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 6 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 32: -- Super 5 AR Dressage Level 8A

Arena
Bridle L
# Horse Rider Margaret Dickie Barbara Chalmers % place
[ : : : .
220899 ;Glenview Caballero ‘Judy Nickolls © 57.130% 1 55.630% 1 56375 1

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 1:04 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 6 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 33: -- Super 5 Superior Rubber Surfaces Grand Prix Inter II
Arena

Bridle ; 1
& Horse Rider | Marcia Bayley Barbara Chalmers % place.
22169 1}Millstream Magic ' Wendy Butler 55.390% £ 58.420% 1 56908 1

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 12:56 PM page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 37: -~ Level 1 - 1A

244437
| 237598
28112

Aspen Hills Sabih

The Chimaera

Hunters Court

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 3:12 PM

Arena
Bridle
# Horse Rider
244632 gEverton Hara Z i Ann MacDonald
231887 Coarvette §Shirley Black
! 232214 Brookmount Expresso éi-_i_eather_ Boni_face
| 245680 SophieRose  |Kristin Darby
241633 Rhianna _ Emma Frew _.
244452 Gunsmoke Christine Williamson
234942 Sbf Infinity Deirdre Anderson
243864 Coal Creek Lisa Dwyer ‘
i 244245 Mahogany N__.'E_f._'e____ _iKathryn Blackwood
241258 Mackattack Ann-Marie McNeil *++

|Julia Latham

Sonja Swale

Sarah Farrugia

Sunday, 6 December 2015

Linda Warren-Davey

73.850%

65.190%

63.080%
60.770%
58.460%

i 59.420%
57.310%

NP A W

page 1

Jan Allen % place
73.650% 1 73.750 1
| 63.080% 3 64135 2
62.500% 5 62.788 3
64.230% 2 62.50.0é 4
62.690% 4 60.5.775 5f
56.150% 7 57..788 6
i 57 308 .7
L 00%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%



Dressage Southland

Sunday, 6 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 38: -- Level 1 Pony 1A
Arena

Bridle
# Horse Rider
232791 %Southwind Summer ;JKate Hamilton
| 234732 Rico Katelin Stuart
240204 Mangakaraa |Adine Russel
L S| .
| -

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 3:04 PM

Linda Warren-Davey Jan Alfen % place

62.880% 1 63.080% 2 62.981 1:

 61.350% 2 64.230% 1 ' 62.788 2

57.500% 3 58.270% 3 57.885 ' 3
page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 6 December 2015

Dressage Southland Tournament

Class 39: -- Level 2 - 2B judge 1: Allanah White
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider % place
237237 Hamburg Kerryn Mclean .. 65.806%. 1
229785 gi.och Linnhe Kristen Anderson Strang - 54.516“/0 | _2— M
_ _244935 JéLucca Me _Jenna Bekhuis 64.124% 3
| 232210 |RustickSunset  TracyHaggat  59.839% 4
239265 _|Parkridge Limited Edition _Julie Manson  58548% 5
29325 iIn The Zone o Jeanette Manoah - 53871% 6
240935 | Rascallion Anva Durling R

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 2:54 PM page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southiand Tournament

Class 41: -- Level 3 - 3A

Sunday, 6 December 2015

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 3:15 PM

Arena

Bridle Horse Rider Lyn Fox Marfene Parkinson %  place
¢ Hors
. 236633 !Ailiarna Sonya McLachlan 67.790% 1 67.940% 1 67.868% 15
233632 Rh Lyndon Arabella Aynsley 63.240% 2 59.710% 3 | 61.471 2
232210 Rustick Sunset Tracy Diane Haggart 58.820% 6 60.590% 2 59.706% 3
233744 Graemar Amore | Melissa Proctor 59.260% 3 58.820% 4 59.044; 4
| 29084 Mephaestus |Sonia Swale sas70% 4 S7ES0% 5 58309 S
234526 D'ornay Rochelle Smith 58.970% 4 55.740% 6 | 57.353 6
. 22376 Sugar Daddy Nigel McCoard 56.910% 7 52.500% 7 54706 7,
232200 Air Time Ii Candice Nichol o ) 0.0% |
235153 Good Question_ __Mary Davis 6.0%5 N ,
| 238452 Amour Retro [ Melissa Proctor 0.0% |
| 29976 Rhein |Rachael Povel 0.0% |
© 238216 Astek Gustavo Cate Edgeler 0.0% ‘
' 235160 Ananoir Rosie Hore 0.0%

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 6 December 2015
Dressage Southland Tournament
Class 42: -- Level 4 - 4C

Arena

Br;;:lfe Horse Rider Lyn Fox Marlene Parkinson % place
- 232963 iAstraeus !Emma Rowe-Pledger 64.860% L 59.320% ’ |
| 226526 Luna Rosa | Adelle O'Nell | 63510% 2 - 50.190% 2

229927 Tiager Who senny Affleck |

226529 Golden Centaur Jovyce Yee-Murdoch

|
232866 TI Latanya fSharon Templeton

: 228904 Dream Catcher Tp Lesley McKay
234051 Vivani Deborah Morshuis
228943 Allitation Kerrie Morrison

printed Sun, 6 Dec 2015 at 3:21 PM page 1



